
        6/12/2020 Dr B R AMBEDKAR: PERSPECTIVE OF EDUCATION 
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PROFILE OF RESOURCE PERSON: 

 



 

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 69 



 

Watch on you tube: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=n1cjKlpHVaE&t=895s 

FEEDBACK: 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=n1cjKlpHVaE&t=895s


 

 



REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS 

 

Timest
amp Email address 

Sc
ore 

Name of the 
Participant & 
Designation 

Name of the Institution & 
Place 

Mobile 
Number 

Webi
nar 
Broch
ure 

03/12/
2020 

23:25:
59 

mohammedirfan0004@g
mail.com 

 

MOHAMMAD 
IRFAN, STUDENT 

ANDHRA LOYOLA 
COLLEGE, VIJAYAWADA 

8497966
786 

Option 
1 

03/12/
2020 

23:31:
03 

saakiwaar18@gmail.co
m 

 

SAKIWAR 
PRASHANTH 
KUMAR 
LECTURER TMRJC KHANAPUR 

9381475
331 

Option 
1 

03/12/
2020 

23:48:
53 asrhindi@gmail.com 

 

A. SAMBASIVA 
RAO, Asst. Prof. of 
Hindi  

SR & BGNR Government 
Arts & Science College 
(A), Khammama 

9908922
678 

 03/12/
2020 

23:57:
10 

milcahanila2000@gmail.
com 

 

RAGALA MILCAH 
ANILA, STUDENT 

MARIS STELLA 
COLLEGE, VIJAYAWADA 

9014627
263 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

00:14:
48 

vericharlaneeharika@g
mail.com 

 

NEEHARIKA 
VERICHARLA, 
STUDENT  

MARIS STELLA 
COLLEGE, VIJAYAWADA  

8978387
539 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

00:22:
04 

sarithapendlikatla@gmai
l.com 

 

DR. SARITHA 
PENDLIKATLA  Sgs arts college ,tirupati  

9573054
878 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

00:23:
29 

sarithapendlikatla@gmai
l.com 

 

DR. SARITHA 
PENDLIKATLA, 
Lecturer. Sgs arts college ,tirupati  

9573054
878 

 04/12/
2020 

01:10:
53 

aluriwilson55@gmail.co
m 

 
Dr. Aluri Wilson 

Aluri Cultural and social 
organisation Nalgonda 

9396610
766 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

01:23:
03 

chaitanya06hcu@gmail.
com 

 

Dr Chaitanya 
Charakana, 
Assistant professor 
of Botany 

SRBGNR Govt Arts and 
Science College 
Autonomous Khammam 

09573602
152 

 04/12/
2020 

02:43:
22 lvrao1957@gmail.com 

 

Lella Venkateswara 
Rao(LVR),Retd.As
sociate Professor Sir CRR College,Eluru,AP 

09866861
112 

 04/12/
2020 

04:55: sadalbc@gmail.com 
 

Lt Dr Sadanandam 
Mundrathi, lecturer 

LAL BAHADUR 
COLLEGE, WARANGAL 
Urban 

9440148
493 

 



45 

04/12/
2020 

05:33:
39 

vsantharao68@gmail.co
m 

 

DR.V.SANTHA 
RAO.TELUGU 
LECTURE R. 

M.L.R.NAIDU DEGREE 
COLLEGE 
NARASANNAPETA 

9849383
564 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

06:08:
29 

gundaramesh3310@gm
ail.com 

 
Dr G Ramesh Babu 

SR and BGNR COLLEGE 
KHAMMAM 

9849623
310 

 04/12/
2020 

06:13:
44 

padamuttumanitha@gm
ail.com 

 

Anitha 
Padamuttum  

SR&BGNR GDC 
KHAMMAM  

9963284
857 

 04/12/
2020 

06:15:
04 

padamuttumanitha@gm
ail.com 

 

Anitha 
Padamuttum  

SR&BGNR GDC 
KHAMMAM  

9963284
857 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

06:18:
49 

kranganayakulu36@gm
ail.com 

 

K. 
RANGANAYAKUL
U, SA(TELUGU) 

Z. P. H. S, CHIPPAGIRI, 
KURNOOL DISTRICT  

9052964
954 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

06:54:
06 

mohankumartelugu@gm
ail.com 

 

ARASAVILLI 
MOHANA RAO 
RESEARCH 
SCHALOR 

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY 
VISHAKAPATNAM 

9701151
318 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

07:01:
38 

yallaboinamahesh@gma
il.com 

 

Y Mahesh 
Assistant professor 
of chemistry  

SR&BGNR 
GOVERNMENT ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE Khammam  

8074775
036 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

07:04:
53 tnagoor@gmail.com 

 
Nagur Tangala 

SR&BGNR 
ARTS&SCIENCECOLLE
GE,KHAMMAM 

9492969
934 

 04/12/
2020 

07:05:
21 

patchalamohan1234@g
mail.com 

 

Patchala.Lakshmi 
Gayathri, Student  

BSSB DEGREE 
COLLEGE,TADIKONDA  

7995446
095 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

07:06:
41 kolasekhara@gmail.com 

 

Dr. SEKHAR 
KOLA, HoD 

Andhra Loyola College 
(A), Vijayawada 

9441441
097 

 04/12/
2020 

07:06:
42 

patchalamohan1234@g
mail.com 

 

Patchala.Lakshmi 
Gayathri,Student  

BSSB DEGREE 
COLLEGE,TADIKONDA  

7995446
095 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

07:23:
42 

kukatlathirupathi75@gm
ail.com 

 

Kukatla Thirupathi 
Teacher  

MpupsBurahanmiyapet,Eli
gaid Mandal,Peddapally  

9949247
591 

 04/12/
2020 

07:29:
05 thirutskc1@gmail.com 

 

G.Thirupathi, TSKC 
Mentor  GDCW Jagtial 

8143567
191 

 04/12/
2020 

nagurunavyanikhitha@g
mail.com 

 

MS.N.NAVYA 
NIKHITHA and 

SREE SAI GAYATHRI 
JR. COLLEGE 

9908060
284 

 



07:30:
01 

STUDENT  HYDERABAD  

04/12/
2020 

07:45:
51 

krishnaveni.bandi84@g
mail.com 

 

BANDI 
KRISHNAVENI, 
MADANAPALLI 

B.T COLLEGE, 
MADANAPALLI 

8374530
905 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

07:51:
24 

anuprathigadapa@gmail
.com 

 

P. Anuradha, 
Assistant Professor 
of Mathematics 

S.R & B.G.N.R 
Government Degree 
College, Khammam 

+9170959
63518 

 04/12/
2020 

07:52:
23 

jana.durgam78@gmail.c
om 

 

DURGAM 
YASWANTH 
KUMAR 

SRI CHAITANYA 
CHILDREN'S ACADEMY 

09490028
048 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

08:03:
22 

parsharamulutvrs@gmai
l.com 

 

Dr.Vasaraveni 
Parharamulu, L.R 

Govt Boys Junior 
College,Sircilla 

9492193
437 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

08:05:
31 pdsujaha22@yahoo.com 

 

PD Sujatha Asst. 
Prof. Of English  

GDC Jammikunta, 
Karimnagar  

9866250
531 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

08:07:
15 

narayana.sudarshana@
gmail.com 

 

Dr.S.Narayana 
Swamy, Assistant 
Professor of 
commerce  

SR&BGNR Govt Arts and 
Science college 
(Autonomous), 
KHAMMAM  

9989467
076 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

08:09:
24 vchjeevi86@gmail.com 

 

VERRISETTI 
VONE CHIRANJEEVI VONE 

9177270
403 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

08:11:
39 d.krishna11@gmail.com 

 

DASARI KRISHNA 
TEJA Lecturer  GDC palem 

9666954
743 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

08:12:
39 

lavanyapendyala1984@
gmail.com 

 

PENDYALA 
LAVANYA  

Dr. K.R.R.M DEGREE 
COLLEGE,DUGGIRALA  

8106248
542 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

08:41:
00 

ramantelugu@gmail.co
m 

 

V.RAMANJANEYU
LU LECTURER IN 
TELUGU  

SARASWATHI DEGREE 
COLLEGE TADIPATRI 
ANANTAPURAMU  

9059034
482 

 04/12/
2020 

08:41:
25 

venkateshvemana15@b
mail.com 

 

VEMANA 
VENKATESH 
STUDENT 

SRI BVR DEGREE 
COLLEGE BADVEL 

9441378
760 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

09:47:
48 vryellay@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Y. Vijayananda 
Raju, Professor 

P. B. Siddhartha College 
of Arts&Science, 
Vijayawada 

9441088
634 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

10:08:
32 

venkatmandalapu18@g
mail.com 

 

m.venkateswara 
Rao.Assistant 
professor of 
zoology 

SR & BGNR Arts and 
science college ( A). 
Khammam. 

9959932
070 

Option 
1 

04/12/ makireddykalpana1987
 

MAKIREDDI Dravidian University & 9494742
 



2020 
10:10:

11 

@gmail.com KALPANA & 
contract lecturer 

kuppam 899 

04/12/
2020 

10:31:
20 

tprabhakarphysics@gma
il.com 

 

T PRABHAKAR 
RAO, LECTURER 
IN PHYSICS  

SR&BGNR GDC (A), 
KHAMMAM  

8328057
357 

 04/12/
2020 

10:33:
43 

venkatalakshmibilla83@
gmail.com 

 

BILLA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI, JUNIOR 
LECTURER IN 
CIVICS  

SVA GJC FOR GIRLS 
THOTTAMBEDU  

9491341
320 

 04/12/
2020 

10:47:
25 

ramgopalreddysarivigari
@gmail.com 

 

SARIVIGARI 
RAMGOPAL 
REDDY  

Government degree 
college, Tandur  

9963198
528 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

10:50:
44 

ramgopalreddysarivigari
@gmail.com 

 

SARIVIGARI 
RAMGOPAL 
REDDY, 
LECTURER  

Government degree 
college, Tandur  

9963198
528 

 04/12/
2020 

11:24:
52 

rameshchekuri9@gmail.
com 

 

Dr.chekuri 
Ramesh,asociate 
prof of Telugu 

Sr&bgnr govt arts and 
science 
college(A)khammam 

9652984
452 

 04/12/
2020 

11:56:
23 

manamadharao@gmail.
com 

 

KHANDAPU 
MANMADHA RAO, 
Lecturer 

P.B Siddhartha College of 
Arts & Science , 
Vijayawada 

9440943
937 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

13:34:
24 sunandagdc@gmail.com 

 

M. Sunanda, Asst. 
Prof, Departmentof 
Zoology 

Government Degree &PG 
Collefe, Bhadrachalam 

9666463
800 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

13:37:
24 

venkateswarluyoga68@
gmail.com 

 
Ch. Venkateswarlu 

SR& BGNR ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
GOVERNMENT DEGREE 
COLLEGE KHAMMAM 

9441048
968 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

14:04:
50 

shaikshamiulla1972@g
mail.com 

 

DR. SHAIK 
SHAMIULLA 
,LECTURER  

SSS GOVT DEGREE 
COLLEGE,BUKKAPATNA
M  

9441178
415 

 04/12/
2020 

17:19:
24 

sanjannapedda@gmail.c
om 

 

KATIKAPALLI 
PEDDA 
SANJANNA, Msc  

Sri venkateshwara 
university, Tirupati  

9963362
144 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

18:17:
15 

vsantharao68@gmail.co
m 

 

Dr.Vemakoti.santh
arao.telugu lecturer 

M.L.R.NAIDU DEGREE 
COLLEEGE.NARASANN
APETA 

9849383
564 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

18:38:
00 

narsimulugangi@gmail.c
om 

 

Dr.G.Narsimulu 
,Asst.prof of public 
administration  

Govt Degree College 
Gajwel,Dist.Siddipet,Telan
gana  

9441301
961 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

19:31:
20 

kadrakasakuntala@gmai
l.com 

 

kadraka Bharathi 
student 

Mr govt Sanskrit college 
vizainagaram 

9515131
744 

Option 
1 



04/12/
2020 

21:46:
34 gvchem3@gmail.com 

 

G VEERANNA 
Assistant Professor 
of Chemistry  

JVR GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE SATHUPALLY  

9849242
315 

 04/12/
2020 

21:54:
14 

katduriravikumar@gmail.
com 

 
Ravikumar katduri JVRGDC,SPL 

9494304
920 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

22:02:
02 

gsubashini.gosu@gmail.
com 

 

G.Subhashini. 
contract lecturer  

JVR Govt 
college,sathupally. 

9652363
325 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

22:08:
08 

porallanagaraju@gmail.c
om 

 

NAGARAJU 
PORALLA J.v.r govt degree college 

9502463
245 

Option 
1 

04/12/
2020 

22:19:
10 

orugantichennarao@gm
ail.com 

 

O CHENNARAO 
Lecturer in 
Commerce 

JVR Govt College 
Sathupally 

9440548
194 

 04/12/
2020 

22:32:
41 

puttababurao2@gmail.c
om 

 
Putta Babu Rao 

P B Siddhartha College, 
Vijayawada 

9848460
870 

 04/12/
2020 

23:28:
39 laxmir186@gmail.com 

 
K.Rajyalaxmi 

J.v.r 
govt.college,sathupally 

9573596
217 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

01:41:
42 

srivasthava.ceo@gmail.
com 

 

Kattem Srivasthava 
Deena Chirala 

9010093
417 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

09:50:
07 gsurikmc@gmail.com 

 

G.Surendra Reddy 
Lecturer in Botany 

GDC(A) Khammam. 
Khammam 

9441202
238 

 05/12/
2020 

10:21:
09 

anitha.jupudi12@gmail.c
om 

 

Jupudi.Anitha 
kumari 

SR&BGNR GDC(A), 
Khammam 

8074585
444 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

10:23:
40 

anitha.jupudi12@gmail.c
om 

 

Jupudi. Anitha 
kumari 

SR&BGNR GDC(A), 
Khammam 

8074585
444 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

10:40:
53 

divyavarshitha3@gmail.
com 

 

P Divya varshitha, 
Kadapa 

Narayana collage , 
kadapa  

9392261
370 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

10:55:
57 

narsimulugangi@gmail.c
om 

 

Dr.G.Narsimulu 
,Asst.prof of public 
administration  

Govt Degree College 
Gajwel,Dist.Siddipet,Telan
gana  

9441301
961 

 05/12/
2020 

12:55:
34 

venkatmandalapu18@g
mail.com 

 

m.venkateswara 
Rao. Assistant 
Professor of 
zoology 

SR & BGBR Arts and 
science college ( A). 
khammam 

9959932
070 

Option 
1 



05/12/
2020 

12:56:
51 sgcy1990@gmail.com 

 

GOPICHAND 
SATAKOTI, TSKC 
MENTOR 

S. R. Govt. Arts. And 
Science College, 
Kothagudem 

9000306
900 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

12:57:
29 bkraormm@gmail.com 

 

BATHALA 
KONDALA RAO, 
LIBRARIAN 

SR & BGNR GOVT. 
ARTS & SCIENCE 
COLLEGE(AUTONOMOU
S), KHAMMAM 

9490370
690 

 05/12/
2020 

12:58:
13 

grk.kumaraswamy@gma
il.com 

 

G. RAMA 
KUMARA SWAMY GDC A KHAMMAM 

8341296
122 

 05/12/
2020 

13:06:
51 

venkateswarluamarabad
u@gmail.com 

 

A.VENKATESWAR
LU &lecture in 
commerce  

GOVERNMENT degree 
&p.g.college badrachalam  

9247236
683 

 05/12/
2020 

13:06:
58 rvpolsci@gmail.com 

 

Y. Ravivardhan, 
Lecturer 

SR&BGNR Government 
Arts and Science College 
(A), KHAMMAM 

9885122
433 

 05/12/
2020 

13:20:
37 

ramanaparadox@gmail.
com 

 

ramanaparadox@g
mail.com 

SR& BGNR GOVT Arts & 
Science College A 
khammam 

9989000
265 

 05/12/
2020 

13:22:
02 

anuprathigadapa@gmail
.com 

 
P. Anuradha 

S.R & B.G.N.R 
Government Degree 
College,Khammam 

+9170959
63518 

 05/12/
2020 

13:34:
57 

dudavenkataramana01
@gmail.com 

 

D.VENKATA 
RAMANA, Lecturer 
in Commerce  SR&BGNR GDC A  

9490520
719 

 05/12/
2020 

14:04:
32 

gattigunde.venkaiah@g
mail.com 

 

Mr.GATTIGUNDE.
VENKAIAH 
Assistant Professor  

SR&BGNR Govt.Degree 
College khammam  

9490370
697 

 05/12/
2020 

14:13:
26 

tnagoor2020@gmail.co
m 

 
T.Nagur 

Sr&bgnr 
college.khammam 

9492969
934 

 05/12/
2020 

14:15:
54 

shivajiganesh99@gmail.
com 

 

G.SHIVAJI, 
Lecturer 

SRBGNR GDC 
KHAMMAM (A) 

9493437
625 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

14:18:
58 

khammamsrbgnr.jkc@g
mail.com 

 

K. S. S 
Ratnaprasad, 
Principal (FAC) 
Associate Prof. Of 
English 

SR & BGNR Government 
Arts & Science College 
(Autonomous), 
Khammam, TS 

8297348
460 

 05/12/
2020 

14:23:
01 

ramana.v.atluri71@gmai
l.com 

 

Atluri Venkata 
Ramana Principal 

Priyadarshini Degree 
college for women 
Khammam 

9550776
152 

 05/12/
2020 

14:26:
saakiwaar18@gmail.co
m 

 

SAKIWAR 
PRASHANTH 
KUMAR TMRJC KHANAPUR 

9381475
331 

Option 
1 



23 

05/12/
2020 

14:32:
24 

kumar.konatham@gmail
.com 

 
Research scholar 

Acharya Nagarjuna 
University Guntur 

8247076
494 

 05/12/
2020 

14:35:
07 saradavictor@gmail.com 

 

Dasari. Sarada. 
lecturer in elugu  

Ch. S. D. St. Theresa's(A) 
college for women, Eluru  

9491355
176 

 05/12/
2020 

14:42:
06 

prabhakarboinepally@g
mail.com 

 

Dr.B.Prabhakar, 
Assistant Professor 
of Telugu 

Girraj Government 
College (A), Nizamabad 

9490901
050 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

14:48:
34 murthyr043@gmail.com 

 

Dr.Ramaka 
Krishnamurthy 

Gbhs,Bowenpally,Hydera
bad. 

9948285
353 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

15:06:
49 

honeysree8884@gmail.c
om 

 
P.R.SREELATHA TRIES FOR GIRLS 

9908086
729 

 05/12/
2020 

15:09:
43 

honeysree8884@gmail.c
om 

 
P.R.SREELATHA Tries for girls 

9908086
729 

 05/12/
2020 

15:38:
16 

lenkasatyanarayana@g
mail.com 

 

satyanarayana 
lenka 

Government degree 
collegenarsampet 

+9199897
32382 

 05/12/
2020 

16:53:
15 sambasivafl@gmail.com 

 
Sambasiva Rao. V.  

SRBGNR Govt. Arts and 
Science College-
Khammam 

9440343
941 

 05/12/
2020 

18:40:
58 venki.jvk@gmal.com 

 
Navile Venkanna 

SR&BGNR GDC (A) 
KHAMMAM 

9949886
127 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

19:24:
17 

matkalanizam@gmail.co
m 

 
M.Balakrishna 

SR&BGNR 
Govt.Arts&Science 
college(A),Khammam 

9951831
038 

 05/12/
2020 

19:27:
43 

kokkondavijayalaxmi@g
mail.com 

 
K.Vijayalaxmi 

Srbgnr govt degree 
college,khammam 

9573013
698 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

19:45:
15 

matkalanizam@gmail.co
m 

 

M.Balakrishna,Asst
.Prof.of Chemistry 

SR&BGNR 
Govt.Arts&Science 
college(A),Khammam 

9951831
038 

 05/12/
2020 

20:05:
10 

muskemeghana@gmail.
com 

 

MUSHKE 
MEGHAMALA, 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

SR& BGNR GOVT ARTS 
& SCIENCE COLLEGE 
(A), KHAMMAM 

8314346
144 

Option 
1 

05/12/
2020 

kongalasukumar@gmail.
com 

 

K.sukumar,Asst.pro
fessor of public GDC (A )Khammam 

9392452
592 

Option 
1 



21:45:
27 

administration 

05/12/
2020 

22:47:
39 

valyagugulothu@gmail.c
om 

 

Dr. G. Valya, 
Assistant Professor 
of Botany 

SR & BGNR Govt. Arts & 
Science College (A), 
Khammam 

9849454
289 

Option 
1 

06/12/
2020 

10:12:
18 

manjulaananthoju303@
gmail.com 

 
A.Manjula  Gdc sadasivpet  

9951701
087 

Option 
1 

06/12/
2020 

10:41:
59 

raviyaraboluphy@gmail.
com 

 

YARABOLU 
RAVINDRA 
REDDY 

SR&BGNR 
GOVT.ARTS&SCIENCE 
COLLEGE(A),KHAMMAM 

9440327
723 

 06/12/
2020 

11:30:
30 

neerunandigama@gmail
.com 

 

NANDIGAMA 
NIRMALA KUMARI 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

GOVERNMENT 
DEGREE&PG 
COLLEGE(A)SIDDIPET 

9490369
252 

Option 
1 

06/12/
2020 

12:20:
49 

sarithapashikanti@gmail
.com 

 

P.SARITHA. 
Lecturer in English 

ST& BGNR Degree 
College khammam 

07416896
744 

Option 
1 

06/12/
2020 

12:25:
46 

grk.kumaraswamy@gma
il.com 

 

G RAMA KUMARA 
SWAMY GDC A KHAMMAM 

8341296
122 

 06/12/
2020 

12:29:
39 nsrphy@gmail.com 

 

Narsingu Srinivasa 
Rao, Assistant 
professor of 
Physics 

SR& BGNR Government 
arts and science college 
(A), Khammam 

9440470
587 

 06/12/
2020 

12:40:
53 vskhod@gmail.com 

 

Vadiga Shanthi 
kumar, Lecturer in 
Chemistry 

SR&BGNR 
Govt.Arts&Science 
College(Autonomous),Kha
mmam -507002. 

+9196522
70009 

Option 
1 

06/12/
2020 

12:44:
47 

srameshmed@gmail.co
m 

 

S RAMESH, 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR OF 
COMMERCE 

SR & BGNR 
GOVERNMENT ARTS & 
SCIENCE COLLEGE (A) 
KHAMMAM 

9490993
210 

 06/12/
2020 

13:30:
03 vara7120@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Gollapudy 
Varalaxmi. 
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